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SG Hauingen |
SSG Wehr |

SG Todtnau |
SG Tiengen Il
KKS Grenzach |
SG Zell |

SSV Stiihlingen |

KKS Grenzach |
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Sascha Roder
Michael Lindemann
Wolfgang Kiibler
Rolf Grandis
Sebastian Werner

Tiengen I
Akin Adakli
Thomas Schwarz
Yaroslav Klintsov
Maximilian Lange
Klaus Renner

SSG Wehr |
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Robert Schrempp
Urs Schneider
Giovanni Janni
Karlheinz Bezold
Walter Hadinger

SSV Stiihlingen |
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Thomas Bohler
Siegmund Lasarzick
Axel Schellenberg
Jargen Koster

Kurt Trondle

Hauingen |
Martin Stofer
Harun Moussa
Alexander Heimann
Daniel Brauer
David Geiser

Todtnaull
Markus Schneider
Andreas Ernst
Jurgen Steiger
Christoph Savoy
Norman Steiger

Tiengen
Yaroslav Klintsov
Akin Adakli
Thomas Schwarz
Klaus Renner
Dieter Mattersteig

Hauingen |
David Geiser
Martin Stofer
Harun Moussa
Daniel Brauer
Anja Herzog

89
82
87
80
84

85
86
89
90
82

88
81
89
83
84

85
84
87
75
76

87
88
88
88
92

83
80
93
89
77

90
86
81
85
80

95
86
89
74
83
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83
91
85
85
75

79
83
95
89
75

90
80
83
85
81

88
88
90
66
75

93
86
79
92
85

81
90
94
80
82

94
92
89
80
89

89
88
84
75
86

Verbandsliga Hochrhein
Rangliste nach dem 7. Wettkampf

Mannschaftspunkte
10 : 2 20
8 : 4 17
8 4 16
6 6 15
6 6 13
2 10 13
2 10 11
1. Wettkampf: 21.10.2018 in SG Hauingen
1674 1 : 4 1711
82 84 3388 0 1 356 83 90
88 85 346 O 1 355 88 93
87 81 340 O 1 344 85 90
80 85 330 1 0 319 81 76
78 83 320 O 1 337 84 87
1699 2 3 1738
77 87 328 O 1 349 92 84
81 86 336 0 1 349 87 86
88 89 361 1 0 346 91 84
80 91 350 1 0 343 80 88
83 84 324 O 1 351 87 89
1705 3 2 1690
87 91 356 O 1 360 90 091
86 89 336 0 1 350 86 90
89 88 349 1 0 332 84 92
89 84 341 1 0 326 83 83
81 77 323 1 0 322 81 84
2. Wettkampf: 03.11.2018 in SG Tiengen
1646 2 3 1704
89 92 354 O 1 365 92 91
87 90 349 1 0 343 89 81
85 76 338 1 0 329 84 83
79 73 293 O 1 346 91 87
85 76 312 O 1 321 83 77
1756 4 1 1702
87 92 359 1 0 353 88 89
86 87 347 O 1 357 91 90
87 84 338 1 0 331 86 83
94 88 362 1 0 341 82 87
91 82 350 1 0 320 72 85
1708 5 0 0
85 85 334 1 0 0 - -
93 86 349 1 0 0 - -
92 87 366 1 0 0 - -
87 87 343 1 0 0 - -
81 76 316 1 0 0 - -
3. Wettkampf: 18.11.2018 in SSG Wehr
1748 4 : 1 1702
94 91 369 1 0 359 87 091
86 93 357 1 0 351 88 091
75 89 334 1 0 320 87 78
80 93 3381 0 1 347 89 83
88 93 350 1 0 325 88 74
1704 3 2 1704
93 86 363 O 1 371 94 93
92 90 356 1 0 345 85 84
87 84 344 1 0 333 83 80
82 76 307 O 1 328 78 84
83 82 334 1 0 327 79 82

Einzelpunkte

92
88
84
81
90

90
88
90
88
86

91
84
78
76
81

90
89
81
84
78

87
89
83
89
82

88
87
74
90
84

92
89
82
88
87

10
13
14
15
17
17
19

91
86
85
81
76

83
88
81
87
89

88
90
78
84
76

92
84
81
84
83

89
87
79
83
81

93
85
81
85
79

92
87
88
78
79

SG Hauingen |

Martin Stofer
Harun Moussa
Daniel Brauer
Anja Herzog
Helmut Becker
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SG Todtnau l

Andreas Ernst
Jurgen Steiger
Christoph Savoy
Jurgen Schepputat
Markus Schneider

SG Zell |

Gernot Mickel
Joachim Zettler
Alexander Kraus
Siegfried Woywod
Marco Konig

SG Tiengen Il

Yaroslav Klintsov
Maximilian Lange
Thomas Schwarz
Akin Adakli

Klaus Renner
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SSG Wehr |

Robert Schrempp
Matthias Schmidt
Karlheinz Bezold
Urs Schneider
Walter Hadinger

KKS Grenzach |

Michael Lindemann
Kurt Gysin
Wolfgang Kiibler
Sascha Roder

Rolf Grandis
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SSG Wehr |

Matthias Schmidt
Robert Schrempp
Santus Grizzaffi
Karlheinz Bezold
Walter Hadinger

SG Zell |

Gernot Mickel
Joachim Zettler
Alexander Kraus
Siegfried Woywod
Marco Kénig
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Todtnaull
Jurgen Steiger
Andreas Ernst
Christoph Savoy
Jurgen Schepputat
Markus Schneider

KKS Grenzach |

SSV Stiihlingen |
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Thomas Bohler
Siegmund Lasarzick
Kurt Trondle

K. Koster

Axel Schellenberg

Zelll
Gernot Mickel
Joachim Zettler
Siegfried Woywod
Marco Konig
Rainer Hauschel

SSG Wehr |
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Robert Schrempp
Giovanni Janni
Urs Schneider
Santus Grizzaffi
Walter Hadinger

Tiengen I
Yaroslav Klintsov
Dieter Mattersteig
Akin Adakli
Thomas Schwarz
Klaus Renner

Zelll
Gernot Mickel
Joachim Zettler
Alexander Kraus
Siegfried Woywod
Marco Koénig

Zelll
Gernot Mickel
Joachim Zettler
Alexander Kraus
Siegfried Woywod
Marco Konig

Hauingen |

Martin Stofer
Harun Moussa
Alexander Heimann
Daniel Brauer

Anja Herzog

SSV Stihlingen |
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Thomas Boéhler
Siegmund Lasarzick
Bruno Bohler

Axel Schellenberg
Kurt Trondle

91
90
90
81
87

90
87
87
76
86

93
88
84
80
75

89
87
84
97
80

87
80
80
87
85

92
85
79
80
84

91
85
91
81
84

94
88
90
82
84

84
85
81
83
82

87
87
85
86
84

92
91
70
75
87

88
88
81
78
66

84
91
86
89
85

93
82
83
78
81

90
86
90
82
81

87
91
83
87
84

88
93
90
83
78

88
90
90
78
81

83
85
85
78
81

90
91
85
73
86

89
85
79
77
79

90
94
83
81
87

92
82
83
82
81

91
87
86
86
82

92
85
86
91
90

92
82
87
81
87

90
85
87
88
81
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91
86
90
81
74

95
91
89
87
89

89
91
89
84
82

86
85
82
89
74

93
90
88
81
80

82
90
84
85
85

89
92
86
86
84

92
87
84
80
81

95
96
84
80
86

93
87
88
84
75

82
86
86
84
78

93
85
83
78
81

84
90
87
88
86

93
90
89
92
82

1711 4 : 1 1688
91 352 0 : 1 367
87 349 1 : 0 340
88 348 1 : 0 34
81 326 1 : 0 320
84 33 1 : 0 319

4. Wettkampf: 01.12.2018 in SG Tiengen

0 0 :5 1751
- 0 0 : 1 364
- 0 0 :1 362
- 0 0 : 1 348
- 0 0 :1 335
- 0 0 : 1 342

1691 2 : 3 1708
8 7 360 0 : 1 360
92 361 1 : 0 340
80 32 0 : 1 347
79 303 0 : 1 348
86 345 1 : 0 313

1641 2 : 3 1672
89 359 1 : 0 349
85 346 1 : 0 340
75 319 0 : 1 34
84 319 0 : 1 333
78 298 0 : 1 308

. Wettkampf: 15.12.2018 in SSV Stiihlingen

1732 4 : 1 1698
90 353 0 : 1 363
85 357 1 : 0 353
83 33 1 : 0 332
84 351 1 : 0 324
83 335 1 : 0 326

1695 2 : 3 1715
92 364 1 : 0 339
88 332 0 : 1 35
92 338 0 : 1 339
84 331 0 : 1 351
8 10 330 1 : 0 330

1719 2 : 3 1709
93 366 1 : 0 359
83 341 0 : 1 351
85 340 0 : 1 341
88 336 0 : 1 340
89 33 1 : 0 318
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6. Wettkampf: 13.
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1743
360
351
347
345
340

1735
368
348
360
326
333

1691
348
352
345
318
328
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1661
346
339
346
327
303

1690
354
335
345
332
324

1728
348
351
363
327
339

1.2019 in SG Hauingen
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74

84
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79
84

84
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87
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SSV Stiihlingen |

Thomas Bohler
Siegmund Lasarzick
Kurt Trondle
Jargen Koster

K. Koster
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SSG Wehr

Robert Schrempp
Giovanni Janni
Urs Schneider
Walter Hadinger
Santus Grizzaffi
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SG Hauingen |

Martin Stofer
Harun Moussa
Daniel Brauer
Alexander Heimann
Anja Herzog
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SG Tiengen I

Yaroslav Klintsov
Dieter Mattersteig
Akin Adakli
Thomas Schwarz
Klaus Renner
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SG Todtnau |

Andreas Ernst
Christoph Savoy
Markus Schneider
Jurgen Schepputat
Wolfgang Segi

KKS Grenza

Michael Lindemann
Kurt Gysin

H. Oetlinger
Wolfgang Kibler
Sebastian Frélich
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SSV Stiihlingen |

Thomas Bohler
Siegmund Lasarzick
Bruno Bohler

Axel Schellenberg
K. Kdster
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SG Todtnau l

Jurgen Steiger
Christoph Savoy
Markus Schneider
Wolfgang Segi
Manfred Hierholzer
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SG Tiengen Il

Yaroslav Klintsov
Akin Adakli

Dieter Mattersteig
Thomas Schwarz
Klaus Renner

KKS Grenza

Kurt Gysin

Ute Gmeinwieser
Sascha Roder
Sebastian Frolich
Sebastian Werner
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7. Wettkampf: 26.01.2019 in SG Hauingen

KKS Grenzach | 1718 5 : 0 1649 SG Zell |
S Kurt Gysin 90 85 89 &7 351 1 0 348 91 84 85 88 Joachim Zettler S
E Ute Gmeinwieser 8 83 87 87 343 1 0 313 81 79 76 77 Alexander Kraus S
S Sascha Roder 91 89 91 87 358 1 0 334 82 81 86 85 Siegfried Woywod S
S Michael Lindemann 79 79 84 82 324 1 0 319 76 78 84 81 Marco Kénig S
E Rolf Grandis 86 84 83 89 342 1 0 335 88 83 83 381 Rainer Hauschel E

SG Todtnau | 1759 3 2 1763 SG Hauingen |
S Jurgen Steiger 96 89 93 88 366 1 0 362 89 89 92 92 Martin Stofer S
S Andreas Ernst 87 83 95 &7 352 0 1 366 89 92 90 95 David Geiser S
S Christoph Savoy 90 87 88 87 352 1 0 344 84 86 87 87 Harun Moussa S
S Markus Schneider 89 87 86 88 350 1 0 344 85 84 88 87 Daniel Brauer S
S Jlrgen Schepputat 85 81 85 88 339 O 1 347 85 90 91 81 Anja Herzog S

SSG Wehr | 1716 3 2 1700 SSV Stiihlingen |
E Matthias Schmidt 88 8 89 88 9 353 1 0 353 8 8 87 90 87 Thomas Bohler S
E GiovanniJanni 85 88 87 84 344 0 1 352 89 84 89 90 Siegmund Lasarzick S
S Robert Schrempp 92 95 93 95 375 1 0 351 91 86 86 88 Bruno Bohler S
S Santus Grizzaffi 80 83 84 &4 331 1 0 301 82 73 68 78 Axel Schellenberg E
S Walter Hadinger 77 8 75 81 313 0 1 343 82 88 88 85 Kurt Trondle S



